

Eighth WAX Blockchain Meetup announced featuring Evan Vandenberg

Eighth WAX Blockchain Meetup announced featuring Evan Vandenberg

CHICAGO, IL, USA, August 5, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The eighth WAX Blockchain Meetup organized jointly by Malta Block and EOSphere is scheduled for 11th of August, 2020 at 7 pm Central Time.

Our guest speaker for the meetup is Evan Vandenberg - Director of Business **Development at WAX!**



WAX Blockchain Meetup with Evan Vandenberg!

The meetup will be live-streamed via Crowdcast!

Evan has had an exciting career leading up to his current role at WAX. He has been instrumental

"

We are giving away 3 NFTs to three lucky winners! - one NFT from GPK series 1 - one NFT from GPK - Tiger

series

- one NFT from William Shatner series"

in bringing Topps and William Shatner NFTs to WAX as well as many more that are in the pipeline. We are going to have a lively discussion about NFTs, the

recent spectacular launch of William Shatner's NFTs and much more!

We are giving away 3 NFTs to three lucky winners!

- one NFT from GPK series 1
- one NFT from GPK Tiger series
- one NFT from William Shatner series

Michael Gucci

To qualify please complete the following steps:

1. Join our WAX Meetup Telegram channel: https://t.me/wax blockchain meetup

2. Join the Meetup live-stream on 11th of August:

https://www.crowdcast.io/e/wax-blockchain-meetup-8

- 3. Post a question and include your WAX account at the end.
- 4. Three winners will be randomly selected from all qualified entries!

About Malta Block

Malta Block is a guild on the WAX blockchain. In addition to maintaining a top-notch block production infrastructure, we offer a wide range of services - from token smart contract design and creation, to managing the resources needed for an airdrop such as RAM and CPU, as well as taking care of all the details that go into conducting a successful airdrop. Malta Block also offers services as a DAPP Service Provider (DSP) on WAX.

Michael Gucci Malta Block +1 312-479-4339 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/523311175

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.